Albert Einstein Academies Parent Teacher Organization Meeting Agenda

Date: Thursday, March 1, 2018

Time: 6pm — 7pm

Location: AEA Elementary School (3035 Ash St., San Diego, CA 92102)
Food: Esther Morel

Time Topic Speaker
6:00pm — 6:05pm Minutes Approval / Introductions Various
Approve the minutes from the last meeting. Introduce
our new Middle School Parent Representative Jennifer
Morrissey.
6:05pm — 6:15pm New Business Various

All attendees invited to talk about new ideas or
comment on any topic. Please limit individual
comments to 3 minutes to allow others the opportunity
to speak during this time. If you have a discussion that
you would like to introduce that takes more than 3
minutes, please contact president@foaea.org for
possible inclusion in the next PTO meeting agenda.

6:15pm — 6:25pm Principals’ / Executive Director’s Updates Greta Bouterse
Andy Trakas

David Sciarretta

6:25pm — 6:35pm Events Jennifer Carter

Come hear about the upcoming spring concert and also
give suggestions or comments for next year’s family
dance.

Jennifer Coleman

6:35pm — 6:55pm Budget Vote

Brant will present the final draft of the 2018-19 PTO
budget for discussion followed by a vote. The budget
for 2018-19 is expected to be over $200,000, so come
participate in the decision of how the money you
generously donated is spent!

Brant Robinson

7:00pm Meeting Adjourned

We will adjourn next door to Food for Thoughts Café for
wine and appetizers. Come join us for a drink and talk
to our presenters about a topic that interested you or
just meet some new people!

N/A



mailto:president@foaea.org

Additional Information:

Visit www.foaea.org for more information on the events discussed during the meeting or to find out how you can
get involved.

For questions or comments contact the following people:

President/Vice President — Brant Robinson and Angie Santini (president@foaea.org)

Treasurer — Deborah Pawlowski (treasurer@foaea.orq)

Secretary — Jennifer Carter (secretary@foaea.org)

Fundraising — Dan Rosenberg and Rama Jaima (fundraising@foaea.org)

Events — Jennifer Cardinale and Jennifer Coleman (events@foaea.org)
Elementary School — Esther Morel and Mary Findlay (ES@foaea.org)
Middle School — Jennifer Morrissey and Heike Paulsen (MS@foaea.org)
Communications/Web — Janice Darlington (communications@foaea.org)
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